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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2016

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 IVIC Filip KIELCE 3011-31 14-36 3-7 5-13 1-17 1-1 3-10 38-1151 33.0

12 MAGGAIZ Marouen ESPER 3210-24 12-32 4-18 2-24 2-8 0-0 2-6 32-1122 28.6

12 HEINEVETTER S. BERLIN 3121-38 6-16 0-5 1-9 0-3 0-1 0-6 28-783 35.9

16 OMEYER Thierry PARIS 318-22 7-16 5-13 1-13 2-8 1-1 3-8 27-814 33.3

12 AL ABDULLA Y. LAKHWY 306-8 10-19 4-10 2-10 0-4 0-1 1-2 23-545 42.6

81 NASCIMENTO Luiz TAUB 309-15 5-16 1-2 0-12 2-8 0-1 1-7 18-616 29.5

29 JOMIN Martin SUHC 313-10 1-15 11-23 0-15 2-9 0-2 1-9 18-837 21.7

12 STANIC Darko SADD 318-23 3-18 3-16 0-15 1-9 1-1 1-4 17-868 19.8

1 SANTOS Maik TAUB 303-13 7-23 3-6 2-9 1-5 0-0 0-5 16-619 26.2

12 SKOF Gorazd PARIS 306-17 3-8 2-6 2-6 0-1 1-3 0-4 14-4510 31.1

18 ELMALEM Youssef LAKHWY 303-15 0-6 4-5 2-14 1-8 0-0 0-3 10-5111 19.6

16 TAKKEN Maikel SUHC 310-6 5-9 3-9 0-7 1-5 0-0 0-6 9-4212 21.4

18 YUSUFF Rasheed SADD 314-13 2-4 2-3 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 8-2513 32.0

22 SLAHDJI A. ESPER 301-1 4-5 0-1 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 6-1114 54.5

71 STOCHL Petr BERLIN 320-12 3-5 1-3 1-4 0-5 0-0 1-6 6-3515 17.1

1 SZMAL Slawomir KIELCE 300-5 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-816 12.5

21 CONCEICAO Andre TAUB 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-017 0.0
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SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY 7M-THROW SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
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SHOT
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FAST
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THR.
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7M-
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%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 OMEYER Thierry PARIS 318-22 7-16 5-13 1-13 2-8 1-1 3-8 27-811 37.5

16 IVIC Filip KIELCE 3011-31 14-36 3-7 5-13 1-17 1-1 3-10 38-1152 30.0

12 MAGGAIZ Marouen ESPER 3210-24 12-32 4-18 2-24 2-8 0-0 2-6 32-1123 33.3

12 AL ABDULLA Y. LAKHWY 306-8 10-19 4-10 2-10 0-4 0-1 1-2 23-544 50.0

12 STANIC Darko SADD 318-23 3-18 3-16 0-15 1-9 1-1 1-4 17-865 25.0

71 STOCHL Petr BERLIN 320-12 3-5 1-3 1-4 0-5 0-0 1-6 6-356 16.7

81 NASCIMENTO Luiz TAUB 309-15 5-16 1-2 0-12 2-8 0-1 1-7 18-617 14.3

29 JOMIN Martin SUHC 313-10 1-15 11-23 0-15 2-9 0-2 1-9 18-838 11.1

18 YUSUFF Rasheed SADD 314-13 2-4 2-3 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 8-259 0.0

22 SLAHDJI A. ESPER 301-1 4-5 0-1 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 6-1110 0.0

21 CONCEICAO Andre TAUB 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-011 0.0

1 SZMAL Slawomir KIELCE 300-5 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-812 0.0

18 ELMALEM Youssef LAKHWY 303-15 0-6 4-5 2-14 1-8 0-0 0-3 10-5113 0.0

12 SKOF Gorazd PARIS 306-17 3-8 2-6 2-6 0-1 1-3 0-4 14-4514 0.0

1 SANTOS Maik TAUB 303-13 7-23 3-6 2-9 1-5 0-0 0-5 16-6115 0.0

12 HEINEVETTER S. BERLIN 3121-38 6-16 0-5 1-9 0-3 0-1 0-6 28-7816 0.0

16 TAKKEN Maikel SUHC 310-6 5-9 3-9 0-7 1-5 0-0 0-6 9-4217 0.0
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